Vice-Chair

Diep, Tyler

Members

Gabriel, Jesse

Gloria, Todd
Kiley, Kevin

Limén, Monique
Maienschein, Brian
Quirk-Silva, Sharon

w

6. *%*

8. **

10.
11, *
12.

13.
14.

15.

SB5

SB 182
SB 258

SB 274
SB 280
SB 282
SB 333

SB 592
SB 623
SB 672

SB 687
SB 744

SB 754

Chief Consultant

California State Agsembly
HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT Consultant

Steve Wertheim

Committee Secretary
Despina Demas

State Capitol, PO BOX
942849
(916) 319-2085

DAVID CHIU FAX: (916) 319-3182
CHAIR

AGENDA
Wednesday, July 3, 2019
9:15 a.m. -- State Capitol, Room 126

UPDATED 7/2/19
BILLS HEARD IN SIGN IN ORDER

Beall Affordable Housing and Community Development
Investment Program.
ofcredits: HEARING CANCELLED AT THE REQUEST OF
THE AUTHOR

Jackson Local government: planning and zoning: wildfires.

Hertzberg California Emergency Solutions and Housing Program:
grants: homeless shelters: pets and veterinary services.

Dodd Mobilehome parks: tenancies.

Jackson Older adults and persons with disabilities: fall prevention.

Beall Supportive housing for parolees.

Wilk Homeless Coordinating and Financing Council.

Chang Homeless-Emergeney-Ald-program—funding: HEARING
CANCELLED AT THE REQUEST OF THE AUTHOR

Wiener Housing Accountability Act.

Jackson Multifamily Housing Program: total assistance calculation.

Hill Planning and zoning: regional housing need allocation: City
of Brisbane.

Rubio Homeless Coordinating and Financing Council.

Caballero Planning and zoning: California Environmental Quality Act:
permanent supportive housing.

Moorlach Common interest developments: board members: election

by acclamation.

** INDICATES CONSENT ITEM



