Vice-Chair Diep, Tyler

Members

Gabriel, Jesse Gloria, Todd Kiley, Kevin Limón, Monique Maienschein, Brian Quirk-Silva, Sharon

# California State Assembly housing and community development



### DAVID CHIU CHAIR

Chief Consultant Lisa Engel

> **Consultant** Steve Wertheim

Committee Secretary Despina Demas

State Capitol, PO BOX 942849 (916) 319-2085 FAX: (916) 319-3182

### **AGENDA**

Wednesday, July 3, 2019 9:15 a.m. -- State Capitol, Room 126

#### **UPDATED 7/2/19**

## **BILLS HEARD IN SIGN IN ORDER**

1.	SB 5	Beall	Affordable Housing and Community Development Investment Program.
<del>2.</del>	SB-9	Beall	Income taxes: low-income housing credits: allocation: sale of credits. HEARING CANCELLED AT THE REQUEST OF THE AUTHOR
3.	SB 182	Jackson	Local government: planning and zoning: wildfires.
4.	SB 258	Hertzberg	California Emergency Solutions and Housing Program: grants: homeless shelters: pets and veterinary services.
5.	SB 274	Dodd	Mobilehome parks: tenancies.
6. **	SB 280	Jackson	Older adults and persons with disabilities: fall prevention.
7.	SB 282	Beall	Supportive housing for parolees.
8. **	SB 333	Wilk	Homeless Coordinating and Financing Council.
<del>9.</del>	<del>SB 573</del>	<del>Chang</del>	Homeless Emergency Aid program: funding. HEARING CANCELLED AT THE REQUEST OF THE AUTHOR
10.	SB 592	Wiener	Housing Accountability Act.
11. **	SB 623	Jackson	Multifamily Housing Program: total assistance calculation.
12.	SB 672	Hill	Planning and zoning: regional housing need allocation: City of Brisbane.
13.	SB 687	Rubio	Homeless Coordinating and Financing Council.
14.	SB 744	Caballero	Planning and zoning: California Environmental Quality Act: permanent supportive housing.
15.	SB 754	Moorlach	Common interest developments: board members: election by acclamation.

<sup>\*\*</sup> INDICATES CONSENT ITEM